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: 5 ettt $295,000 STUNNING SEMI-DETACHED
If l"tereStEJ, Located in a great neighbourhood in
'y il Mississauga, close to hwys, schools & all
p ’eﬂse Ca” B X - . amenities. Thousands spent on upgrades such
JENNIFER 2 e 2 as gorgeous hardwood floors in Fam/Rm &
. s .~ & Din/Rm, ceramics throughout hall and kitchen.
GERRARD . =& California Shutters throughout, fully fenced yard
s @ @ with 16x20 wood deck, and lots more. This
905 873 0301 Sk - | e W amazing open concept 3 bdrm semi won't last
I 5 ¢ - L, o i long.” Don't delay, you won't be disappointed.

' ; For more details call today!
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Opportmzity with Y .
p o Lo = AR E- “Take This House

1;9 SHS W ItITL h e R T . e € We are working with the producers of the
ales nepreseniative o e ; e ; e T Rl S S T M o :
| . s T = tel ‘Take This H d S
arah @sarahtosswill.com OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 P.M. e AW PR O ) : E?l%}ﬂn Shﬂw“ . _15 g CIOLERAIY
S it - Sell It” to help find engaging, outspoken &
www.sarahtosswill.com 133 RIDGE ROAD $239 900 + ’ . $300.000
www.distresssale.com  PRESTIGIOUS "ROCKWOOD RIDGE" home owners in our area who are having .

IMMACULATE FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE | | All the charming details you would expect to problems SELLING their homes.If ~ This spotless 3 BR brick bungalow, on a 1/2

905 , o . A : find in a character hmpe are here: hardwood : : acre lot II_‘liﬂlltEE frnm town, has been
( ) You won't beliove your eyes, this towrihome io floors; brick fireplace with mantle; French Door chosen, the designers will makeover 3 upgraded with new: laminate floors & neutral

456"1 1 77 :?Egr:ﬁq tc::et:;?n i;axi;rismngmgn :;?1?:? tkILc;h:; style upper cabinets in T}}E kitchen; f?rmal rooms and the front exterior of your decor: low maintenance windows; main bath
it il the & i dining room with chair-rail; mullioned  house. Give us a call for more  w/ceramics, whirlpool corner tub & separate

Toll Free rative columns & half walls the list goes on. Family n 4 “sloped . ceilings it the wbDer ; : : : - :
1-866-456-1177  Sized living room w/hardwood, beautiful corner m‘s t;"”;*ﬂ ;‘;ﬂ; ‘3[21';5 o E%dmm & El;fh information and to find out if you qualify ~ shower, 12 x 16 ft deck, forced air GAS
' : for this incredible opportunity! furnace w/electronic air cleaner and the rec

fireplace, huge master with W.l.C & semi-ensuite. home includes a1 Bedtoom In-Law Suite: : | ‘
Stunning 2nd bdrd complete with sitting area. room is nearly complete with r/i woodstove.

/ Fabulous yard w/custom 16x14 built deck. This
Real Estate one sparkles "better than new", great area !!!

Centre Inc. Won't last !!!

Get it SOLD! |

Call Sue Spizziri Hivins

to book your ad now! $250,000 . 53649500 . $599.000
This open concept brick bungalow has been This charming 2 Storey 4 BR 3 bath home, with Exceptionally well maintained, updated and upgraded

' ' ' . d pine wrap around porch and double garage, is ; : : :
”5'373'030' Fax: 905-873-0398 “P‘-‘:atﬂd “f“h white klmhff“ cabmets and p : . : family home on a large ravine lot in the exclusive
wainscotting in the dining area, ceramics, professionally decorated with upgraded flooring “Bramies Woods® backing onfts Eaied Crest Pask

; fixtures; Master BR h 5 ite and :
hardwood and Berber flooring, separate and fixtures; Master ds a J pcC ensul and creek. This 4 BR, 4 bath home boasts a prof.

basement entrance to a rec room w/gas fireplace, Wwalk-in closet; 2nd floor laundry, main floor _
4th bedroom and 3 pc bath with full walkouttoa Home office; eat-in kitchen with slider walkout; finished walkout basement, hot tub and cabana, gas

E-mail:

,,,,,,m,,,y 5 H’W‘ 3 season sunroom and deck on a mature ravine great room with fireplace and finished basement ﬁfﬁplﬂﬂﬂﬁ-_ and a family_ room, office and laundry all
- SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON AND SURROLNDING AREA lot overlooking the park. with Rec Room and Playroom. e ek on the main floor. Viewings by appt. only. ¥



